Junior Saloon Car Championship

QUALIFYING - RACE 13 - CLASSIFICATION - AMENDED

ENTRY

TIME ON LAPS

GAP  DIFF  MPH

POS NO NAME
1 59 C J MORGAN
2 1 Oskar DIX
3 22 Daire FLOCK
4 53 Jack JAMES
5 10 Harry SMITH
6 6 Charlie CONSTABLE
7 37 Cameron PRATT-THOMPSON
8 78 Kieran ROBERTS
9 12 Jonathan MOORE
10 333 Zak PALMER
11 888 Alexander MOSTHAV
12 222 Oliver KERR
13 33 Jacob BALDRY
14 36 Joel DANIELS
15 353 Coel LYNCH
16 110 Josh SELVADORAI
17 40 James SHERRINGTON
18 50 Francisco HOWITT
19 317 Jack HARRISON
20 7 Elliot FEWSTER
21 4 Jude COOPER
22 17 Will CREWDSON
23 52 Noah CHECKLEY
24 88 Harvey CURSLEY
25 70 Wilf BUTLER
26 30 Will FALLON

Car 317 - fastest lap time disallowed - Q12.24.3

Car 70 - no working transponder, please see timekeepers

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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0.077 0.077 72.53
0.164 0.087 72.48
0.176 0.012 72.47
0.585 0.409 72.20
0.663 0.078 72.14
0.686 0.023 72.13
1.238 0.552 71.77
1.309 0.071 71.72
1.343 0.034 71.70
1.893 0.550 71.34
1.979 0.086 71.28
2.289 0.310 71.08
2.766 0.477 70.78
2.842 0.076 70.73
2.843 0.001 70.73
3.030 0.187  70.61
4.348 1.318  69.79
5.878 1530 68.85
5.972 0.094 68.80
6.072 0.100 68.74
6.076 0.004 68.73
6.804 0.728 68.30
8.040 1236 67.58
14.934 6.894 63.80

Cadwell Park : 2.1869 miles

Date: 15/04/2023 Start: 14:29 Finish: 14:57

Clerk Of Course : Craig Czornyj

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Stewart Burr

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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